BEER CHEESE FONDUE
WITH KIELBASA &
SOFT PRETZEL CHUNKS 1529

FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS 1.99
DEEP FRIED PICKLES 10.99
VEGGIE FLATBREAD

Goat cheese, pesto, roasted tomatoes
& caramelized onions 1599

ITALIAN FLATBREAD
Mogzzarella, grilled tomato, baby spinach with
balsamic drizzle & marinara 15.99

FRENCH ONION SOUP
Cup 6.99 | Bowl 8.99

CHILI cups.ag | Bowli0.99

SALADS

Small 1299 | Large 15.29
ARUGULA

Goat cheese, craisins, pecans,
red onion & balsamic vinaigrette

GREEK
Romaine, feta, red onion, cucumbers, kalamata
olives & chick peas with Greek dressing

CAESAR

FRomaine, parmesan cheese & croutons

qda
Grilled Chickens.99 | S

SANDWICHES

All served on a roll with French fries, potato salad
or coleslaw. Substitute: Bagel, English muffin,
multigrain or sourdough +2.99

BLT 1599

GRILLED CHEESE
With tomato & bacon 14.99

CHICKEN SALAD 1499

; 7
Raw Onion 150 | Sautéed onions 1.59
Tomatoes1.99 | Cheese1.99 | Avocado3.09
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*All items are cooked to order. Consuming raw or
undercooked meats, fish, shellfish or fresh shell
eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness,
especially if you have certain medical conditions.

SPECIALTY LUNCH SANDWICHES

All served with French fries or potato salad.
Substitute Sweet Potato Fries, Onion Rings or Coleslaw +3.50

THE WALDORF
Cranberry, almond chicken salad served with white cheddar
& sliced apples on grilled multigrain bread 17.99

CUBAN
Grilled roast pork, black forest ham, dill pickle, melted Swiss
cheese & peppercorn sauce on grilled multigrain bread 18.99

AVOCADO CLUB
Smoked turkey, white cheddar, bacon, avocado &
Russiandressing on grilled sourdough bread 17.99

ROADHOUSE

Corned beef, pastrami, Swiss cheese, coleslaw &
Russiandressing on grilled rye bread 18.99

FRENCH DIP
Thin sliced prime rib, sautéed onions with Swiss cheese.
Served with aujus19.99

" SERVED ALL DAY!

REUBEN
Carned beef, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut & thousand island
dressing on grilled rye bread 16.99

GRANDMA BETTY
Homemade meatloaf, Monterey Jack cheese, caramelized
onion & BBQ sauce on grilled scurdough bread 17.99

KIELBASA
Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, spicy brown mustard on
grilled rye bread16.99

FPC FISH TACOS

Corona beer battered cod with rainbow slaw, pickled
red onions & cilantro aicli 18.99

CALIFORNIA CLUB
Smoked turkey, Monterey Jack cheese, avocado, bacon &
chipotle mayo 1899

BURGERS™

All served with French fries, lettuce & tomato ona grilled bricche roll.
Substitute: Sweet Potato Fries, Onion Rings or Coleslaw +1.99

CALIFORNIA
Avocarlo, bacon, grilled onions, tomato &
bleu cheese dressing 18.99

Low fat turkey burger with pickled red onions,
arugula & Swiss cheese 15.99

PBuitd QOL

cOwBOY
White cheddar cheese, BBQ) sauce & onion rings 1799

VEGGIE
Chipotle black bean veggie burger with
avocado, Monterey Jack cheesz, red onion,
pickle & chipotle mayo17.99

et Oun/

Includes lettuce & tomato, two toppings & served with French fries, potato salad or coleslaw 14.99

Swiss, American, Muenster, White Cheddar, Pepper Jack, Mozzarella,
Sautéed Onions, Mushrooms, Peppers, Avocado, Red Onien, Jalaperios, Pickled Red Onions

Additional toppings1.99 each | Bacon2.99 | Avocado 399

FPC WRAPS

All Served with French fries or potato salad.
Substitute: Sweet Potato Fries, Onion Rings or Coleslaw +1.99 | Sun-Dried Tomato, Whole Wheat, or Gluten Free Wrap +3.99 =

HICKORY
Crispy chicken, bacon, white cheddar & BB() sauce 1799

FAJITA
Grilled chicken, salsa, sour cream, white cheddar, lettuce
& tomato17.99

SPICY CHICKEN
Crispy chicken tossed in Buffalo sauce with bacon, onion
& your choice of bleu cheese orranch dressing 17.99

CHICKEN CAESAR
Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, parmesan cheese
& Caesar dressing 17.09

TRADITIONAL CHICKEN SALAD
Bacon & lettuce 17.99

ATHENS

Lettuce, feta, red onion, cucumbers & kalamata olives with
Greek dressing 17.09

LUNCH SIDES

ONION RINGS 5350
SWEET POTATO FRIES ¢.40
FRENCH FRIES 60
PICKLES 299
HOUSE SIDE SALAD 650
POTATO SALAD ss0
COLESLAW 530
LETTUCE & TOMATO 2:0

BEVERAGES

COFFEE, TEA & HOT JUICE

CHOCOLATE 3.49 Orange, Apple, Cranberry
Cocktail or Fineapple
CHOCOLATE MILK Small 3.49 | Large4.99
Small 3.99 | Large 4.99 SODA
ICED TEA OR Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite,
LEMONADE 3.5 Ginger Ale, Seltzer 3.49

FPC SIGNATURE DISHES!
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631-849-6060

DELIVERY AVAILABLE THROUGH Y DOORDASH




